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Cable ladder/wide span cable ladder Flat profile 7097476

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfihrung des Seitenholms
Seitenlochung

Ausfuhrung der Sprosse
Hohe

Breite

Lange
Sprossenmittenabstand
Werkstoff

Rostfreier Stahl, gebeizt
Oberflache

Farbe

ET0475048 -
4012196508150 A
OBO Bettermann . ‘/\ _
7097476 4 > o
SL 62 600 FT

Kabelleiter/Weitspannkabelleiter

40mm
610mm
3000mm
300mm
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